FEES STRUCTURE FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2021

BBA EDUCATION SERVICES FEE
Semester Adrgiesesion Tuition Fee | Lab/ Library Hostel Fee (Only Accommodation) BOYS GIRLS
Payable at the time of admission
1st Semester %gng%rgg 14000.00 1000.00 A caution deposit of Rs. 2000 (Refundable) | 7,500.00 9,000.00
P.G facility for girls are available. (3 Month) (3 Month)
2nd Semester - 14000.00 | 1000.00 (Food s Opilona) s
Placement & Training Fee (One Time) 2000.00
{3rd Installment For DHM)
3rd Semester - 14000.00 1000.00 Caution Deposit (Refundable after Final Result) 3000.00
Uniform & Kit:
4th Semester - 14000.00 1000.00 (A) Shirt material- 2 Nos. (B) Trouser material- 2 Nos. 4500.00
(C) Tie- 1 Nos. (D) Logo for shirt- 2 Nos. (One Ti'me)
(E) Blazer- 1 Nos. (E) ID & Library Card- 1 Nos.
5th Semester - 14000.00 1000.00 (F) Bag with Kit- 1 Nos.
*Additional Fees “University Registration” and Examination fees shall be
6th Semester - 14000.00 1000.00 paid by the students. (As per University Guideline)
Total Fee for BBA (Honours) Programme- Rs. 92,000.00 7 3
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2nd Semester - 16000.00 | 1000.00 (= e Lo Senciones J
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3rd Semester - 16000.00 1000.00 Odd Semeter Fee will be paid on or before 10th May, every year.

Even Semester Fees will be paid on or before 10th November, every year

4th Semester - 16000.00 1000.00 Late fine will be applicable after the prescribed date.
5th Semester B} 16000.00 1000.00 For further queries please contact Accounts Department
6th Semester - 16000.00 | 1000.00 8373070844/ 0341-2441148
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Total Fee for BCA (Honours) Programme- Rs. 1,04,000.00

Banking Details: i
Scholarship _
Payments can be made through the following modes:
3 A A) HDFC EDUQFIX (B) Demand Draft (C) RTGS/ NEFT
Scholarship for Girl Students ) ® (©)
In order to make the women realize their inner strength and Demand Draft should be made in favour of “Contemporary
importance in the society, RICIS has taken a pledge to Education Society”, payable at Raniganj
I”E"mmate their lives with Pride a,nd Dignity and Encourage Fees once paid are not refundable or transferable under any circumstances.
Girl Students to get best education and hence, RICIS has Cash i not acceptable in any manner.
decided to extend Special Scholarship to all Girl Students, N - —
in all the Full Time Programs. Terms and condition applied. -~ ~

Documents Required:
Asha Samriddhi Scholarship
75% minimum aggregate or above required in Intermediate 1. Attested photo copies of mark sheets, admit registration.

or Graduation to be eligible for Asha Samriddhi Scholarship 2. Colour photographs (8 copy passport size & 2 copy stamp size)
3. Migration Certificate.

1. Disabled students 4. Aadhar Card.
2. Ward of Teaching Professional 5. Blood Group Certificate.
\3. Sport person participated in State/ National levels ) 6. Caste Certificate (For SC/ ST/ OBC).
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NOTE: All legal disputes are subject to Asansol jurisdiction only. Any complaints, grievance and the cancellation of admission
by the parents of students should be brought to the notice of the Principal, Secretary or President.




